
BANIJA PANDAS,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNO SVILIĆ183 1-005 (B)DJ-M-30

DOROTEA PIEVAC184 4-034 (B) 4-043 (B) 4-051 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

ELLA MARIA TOMAC464 2-014 (B)2-007 (B) 2-018 (R) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

FRANKA VUKOVIĆ185 2-053 (B) 2-058 (B) 2-060 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

IRA BLAŽEVIĆ186 3-013 (R) 3-027 (B) 3-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

IVANO MIKULIĆ187 3-052 (R) 3-057 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

LEONA STILINOVIĆ188 2-052 (B) 2-057 (R) 2-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LOTA TRBOJEVIĆ189 3-016 (B) 3-028 (R) 3-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LUKA PIEVAC340 3-009 (R) 3-025 (B) 3-033 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

MAGDALENA ŠTEFANAC191 4-015 (R) 4-024 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

NOA TRBOJEVIĆ192 2-021 (B) 2-038 (B)2-026 (B) 2-044 (B) 2-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

PATRIK IMERAJ193 2-034 (B)2-025 (R) 2-042 (B) 2-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

SARA BELAVIĆ389 1-029 (B) 1-041 (B) 1-048 (B)DJ-Ž-27

TIA DMITROVIĆ194 1-039 (R) 1-046 (B) 1-050 (R)DJ-Ž-24
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Bistra,Bistra, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BORNA PISMAR366 3-048 (R) 3-055 (R) 3-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

DAMJAN ERSEK379 3-020 (R) 3-030 (R) 3-035 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

LANA KUMIŠA368 5-045 (R) 5-050 (B)JUN-Ž-59

TENA BREZAK365 5-032 (R) 5-038 (B) 5-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47
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Bjelovar,Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BARBARA JUKIĆ427 3-015 (B) 3-028 (B) 3-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

EVA JANDRILOVIĆ431 4-021 (B) 4-027 (R)KAD-B-Ž-41

EVA PALATINUŠ425 5-046 (R) 5-050 (R)JUN-Ž-59

GABRIEL SAVIĆ437 K-065 (B)K-062 (B) K-068 (B) K-070 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

GABRIJELA JUKIĆ426 3-013 (B) 3-027 (B) 3-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

LUKA GAŠPAR434 K-005 (B) K-007 (R)KICK-M-5 (2020)

LUKA JANDRILOVIĆ436 K-013 (B) K-016 (B) K-019 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

MATE KELEMEN435 K-004 (B) K-007 (B)KICK-M-5 (2020)

MATE TIRIĆ429 K-004 (R) K-007 (B)KICK-M-5 (2020)

TENA JANDRILOVIĆ438 K-021 (B)K-018 (B) K-025 (B) K-028 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

ZARA TIRIĆ423 4-020 (B) 4-027 (B)KAD-B-Ž-41
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Čigra,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNA MURETIĆ482 4-007 (R) 4-011 (B)KAD-B-Ž-47

BRUNA VURAIĆ JOVETIĆ479 2-011 (R)2-002 (R) 2-017 (B) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

BRUNO ANIĆ465 K-036 (B)K-030 (R) K-039 (R) K-042 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

EMA BEDEKOVIĆ471 4-036 (B) 4-044 (B) 4-051 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

EMA GAJŠAK473 3-016 (R) 3-028 (R) 3-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

FILIP BERC472 4-031 (R)MKAD-M-B-52

GRETA VUČINIĆ484 2-014 (B)2-007 (R) 2-018 (R) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

HANA KRDŽALIĆ481 4-005 (B)JUN-Ž-63

HELENA KOVAČEVIĆ480 4-003 (B)JUN-Ž-46

IVA GOTOVAC467 1-030 (B) 1-041 (R) 1-048 (B)DJ-Ž-27

JAKOV JOVIĆ476 1-021 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

JOZO GRGIĆ474 3-042 (R) 3-051 (B) 3-057 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

MAGDALENA BANIČEK485 2-013 (R)2-006 (R) 2-018 (B) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

MIA ANIĆ470 4-015 (B) 4-024 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-48

MIA NESEK478 3-023 (B)3-006 (B) 3-032 (B) 3-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

NATALI GRAH486 3-022 (B)3-005 (B) 3-031 (R) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

NIKOLINA HERHUTER468 1-031 (B) 1-042 (B) 1-048 (R)DJ-Ž-27

PAULA VRATARIĆ466 K-012 (R) K-014 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

TESA JOVIĆ469 2-010 (B)DJ-Ž-21
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DONAT,ZADAR, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FILIP FAIN203 K-015 (B) K-017 (B) K-019 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

FRANKO BENIĆ93 1-005 (R)DJ-M-30

FRANKO BENIĆ513 K-066 (B) K-068 (R) K-070 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

LAURA FAIN96 2-012 (R)2-004 (B) 2-017 (R) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LUCIJA HORVAT94 2-010 (R)DJ-Ž-21

TEO GRGIĆ92 1-004 (R)DJ-M-21

TEO GRGIĆ388 K-064 (B) K-067 (R) K-070 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

TONI ZRILIĆ204 3-011 (R) 3-026 (B) 3-033 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

VITO HORVAT95 2-009 (B) 2-016 (B) 2-018 (R)MKAD-M-A-30
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Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA MIKAC369 1-037 (B)1-028 (B) 1-045 (B) 1-050 (B)DJ-Ž-24

ANA TOPČIĆ306 2-054 (B) 2-058 (R) 2-060 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

DORA KOVAČEVIĆ341 4-010 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

ELLA JOLIĆ333 1-031 (R) 1-042 (B) 1-048 (R)DJ-Ž-27

FILIP SOLDAN370 4-033 (R)MKAD-M-B-57

FRAN GALUNIĆ321 5-013 (R) 5-017 (R)KAD-A-M-45

FRANE UGRINIĆ514 4-049 (R)KAD-B-M-65

FRANJO BUDAK295 2-034 (B)2-025 (B) 2-042 (B) 2-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

HANA ERCEG298 3-024 (R) 3-032 (R) 3-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

JAN MAHMULJIN346 1-017 (R) 1-023 (R)DJ-M-27

JANA ELENA SULIĆ304 3-045 (R) 3-054 (B) 3-058 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

JOSIP JOLIĆ324 4-002 (B)KAD-A-M-65

JURE BOŠNJAK447 5-004 (R) 5-012 (R) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-M-45

KORINA CRNČEVIĆ296 4-017 (B) 4-025 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-57

KORINA MIROŠEVIĆ332 2-011 (B)2-001 (R) 2-017 (B) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LAURA HORVAT301 3-021 (B)3-003 (R) 3-031 (B) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LAVINA MLIVIĆ347 K-001 (B) K-003 (B) K-006 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

LEON JURČEVIĆ335 4-019 (R) 4-026 (R)KAD-B-M-45

LEONA TOJČIĆ305 3-043 (R) 3-053 (B) 3-058 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LORENA LUKIĆ441 5-027 (B)5-021 (R) 5-035 (R) 5-040 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LORNA MIHETEC336 2-014 (R) 2-018 (R) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LUCIA DE BONA316 1-055 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-44

LUCIJA KORŠA443 4-047 (R) 4-053 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

LUNA ZORIĆ311 2-051 (R) 2-057 (B) 2-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MAGDALENA MIROŠEVIĆ331 4-024 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-48

MARIJA MAMIĆ344 1-030 (R) 1-041 (R) 1-048 (B)DJ-Ž-27

MATEA GALUNIĆ313 1-057 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MATEJ PAVIĆ459 4-049 (B)KAD-B-M-65

MIA PEREKOVIĆ342 4-011 (R)KAD-B-Ž-47

MISLAV HOLJEVAC300 2-036 (B) 2-043 (B) 2-046 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

NEO IVKOVIĆ302 2-038 (B)2-026 (R) 2-044 (B) 2-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

NIKOLINA IVANOVIĆ322 5-029 (B)5-024 (B) 5-036 (R) 5-040 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

PATRICIA LOZANČIĆ445 4-009 (B) 4-013 (B)KAD-B-Ž-55

PETAR BOŠNJAK446 4-001 (B) 4-006 (B)KAD-A-M-33

PETRA ŠKRLEC334 1-040 (B) 1-046 (R) 1-050 (R)DJ-Ž-24

SOFIJA ŽANIĆ444 4-040 (B) 4-048 (B) 4-053 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

TIAN JEŽOVITA323 4-014 (B) 4-022 (B) 4-028 (B)KAD-A-M-41

TOMA BOŠNJAK294 2-041 (R)2-033 (B) 2-045 (R) 2-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

UNA PRERADOVIĆ303 3-046 (B) 3-054 (R) 3-058 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30
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VID TRGOVAC309 3-010 (B) 3-025 (R) 3-033 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

VITA DERGIĆ343 4-016 (R) 4-025 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-57
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ELITE,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ARIAN SEKULIĆ249 K-036 (R)K-031 (B) K-039 (R) K-042 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

BORNA IKADINOVIĆ270 K-065 (R) K-068 (B) K-070 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

BORNA JURAJ VRBAN267 K-064 (R) K-067 (R) K-070 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

BRANKO VRBAN255 K-017 (R) K-019 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

DEAN BILIĆ248 K-036 (B)K-030 (B) K-039 (R) K-042 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

ELENA HRG274 K-002 (R) K-006 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

ERIK JURIĆ253 K-037 (B)K-032 (B) K-040 (B) K-042 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

ERIK MEDIĆ268 K-066 (R) K-068 (R) K-070 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

EVA ŠEKRST510 4-012 (R)KAD-B-Ž-51

FABIO BOBŠIĆ312 5-003 (R) 5-012 (B) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-M-45

FILIP CVITAŠ288 K-073 (R) K-076 (B) K-077 (R)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

FILIP KEZELE252 K-037 (R)K-033 (B) K-040 (B) K-042 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

FILIP ŠIMIĆ250 K-038 (R) K-040 (R) K-042 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

FRANKA SARIĆ256 K-043 (B) K-055 (B)K-048 (B) K-058 (R) K-061 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

FRANKA SONTAG314 2-049 (R) 2-055 (R) 2-059 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

FRANKO STANKOVIĆ299 K-065 (B)K-062 (R) K-068 (B) K-070 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

GABRIEL DASKIJEVIĆ287 K-074 (R) K-076 (R) K-077 (R)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

GABRIJELA BRIŠEVAC258 K-055 (R)K-049 (B) K-058 (R) K-061 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

GITA VUKELIĆ261 K-009 (B) K-011 (R) K-014 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

HANA FORTO259 K-054 (R)K-047 (B) K-058 (B) K-061 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

IKA HORVATIĆ401 K-057 (R)K-053 (B) K-059 (R) K-061 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

LANA OPANČAR398 2-051 (B) 2-057 (B) 2-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

LARA ILIĆ315 2-050 (R) 2-056 (B) 2-059 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LAURA HORVATIĆ399 5-027 (B)5-021 (B) 5-035 (R) 5-040 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LENA VASILIĆ263 K-008 (B) K-011 (B) K-014 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

LEONA HRG277 K-045 (B) K-057 (B)K-052 (B) K-059 (R) K-061 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

LIDIJA KEZELE281 K-023 (B)K-020 (B) K-026 (B) K-028 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

LORENA ĆOSIĆ351 3-024 (B)3-008 (B) 3-032 (R) 3-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LUKA BRKLJAČ251 K-038 (B)K-034 (B) K-040 (R) K-042 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LUKA BUCIĆ352 K-071 (B)K-069 (R) K-075 (B) K-077 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

LUKA ILIĆ307 4-038 (B) 4-046 (B) 4-052 (R)KAD-A-M-37

LUKA VARLAJ282 K-037 (B)K-032 (R) K-040 (B) K-042 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LUKAS GRBIĆ247 K-035 (R)K-029 (B) K-039 (B) K-042 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

MARKO FERENČAK308 4-037 (B) 4-045 (B) 4-052 (B)KAD-A-M-37

SEBASTIJAN SLUGA286 K-072 (R) K-075 (R) K-077 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

TIA PUDIĆ262 K-010 (B) K-012 (B) K-014 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

TIN BARAČ400 3-017 (B)3-001 (R) 3-029 (B) 3-035 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

TOMAS RUKAVINA254 K-016 (R) K-019 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

TONKA VUKELIĆ257 K-056 (R)K-051 (B) K-059 (B) K-061 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)
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VIKTORIA OSMANAJ448 5-045 (B) 5-050 (B)JUN-Ž-59

VITA KNEŽEVIĆ280 K-022 (B) K-025 (R) K-028 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

VITO BANJEGLAV269 K-063 (B)K-060 (R) K-067 (B) K-070 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

VITO PROTUĐER246 K-035 (B)K-027 (R) K-039 (B) K-042 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)
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FENIKS-VUKOMEREC,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DORJAN HOZJAN403 K-035 (B)K-027 (B) K-039 (B) K-042 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

EVA JURIĆ405 5-010 (R) 5-016 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

GABRIJELA RADOŠ413 5-033 (R) 5-038 (R) 5-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

IRIS BLAŽEVIĆ404 1-038 (B) 1-045 (R) 1-050 (B)DJ-Ž-24

LENA GRGANJA406 5-029 (R) 5-036 (R) 5-040 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

MARA IVANOVIĆ408 5-044 (B) 5-049 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59

PATRICK BAGARIĆ402 K-063 (R) K-067 (B) K-070 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

TINA BLAŽEVIĆ475 4-004 (R)JUN-Ž-49
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Fight Club Shony,Brežice, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMELIA KORITNIK6 4-040 (R) 4-048 (B) 4-053 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

DARIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ57 K-063 (B)K-060 (B) K-067 (B) K-070 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

DARIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ58 1-012 (R) 1-017 (B) 1-023 (R)DJ-M-27

DONNA VAŠ2 1-032 (R) 1-042 (R) 1-048 (R)DJ-Ž-27

EVITA KORITNIK7 1-047 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-27

IVA GLOGOVŠEK106 4-030 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-57

JANIS VAŠ4 K-036 (R)K-031 (R) K-039 (R) K-042 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

JANIS VAŠ3 1-010 (R) 1-016 (B) 1-023 (B)DJ-M-27

KIARA MIŽIGOJ108 K-021 (B)K-018 (R) K-025 (B) K-028 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

KIARA MIŽIGOJ107 1-038 (R) 1-045 (R) 1-050 (B)DJ-Ž-24

KRISTIJAN MUŽDEKIĆ56 2-008 (B) 2-015 (B) 2-018 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

LENI BIZJAK59 5-011 (R) 5-016 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

LUKAS DERŽIČ8 1-033 (B)1-025 (B) 1-043 (B) 1-049 (B)DJ-M-24

MATEJ ZAGMAJSTER32 5-003 (B) 5-012 (B) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-M-45

MIHA TOMŠE20 1-014 (R) 1-021 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

NEA GLOGOVŠEK55 K-023 (B)K-020 (R) K-026 (B) K-028 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

NEA GLOGOVŠEK54 1-037 (B)1-028 (R) 1-045 (B) 1-050 (B)DJ-Ž-24

TIA LIBENŠEK5 4-003 (R)JUN-Ž-46

TIAN DERŽIČ10 4-019 (B) 4-026 (R)KAD-B-M-45

ŽIVA ZAJEC109 K-024 (R) K-026 (R) K-028 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

ŽIVA ZAJEC110 1-040 (R) 1-046 (R) 1-050 (R)DJ-Ž-24
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AARON IVAŠKOVIĆ45 K-074 (B) K-076 (R) K-077 (R)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

ANTEA JOZIĆ62 K-002 (B) K-006 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

DAVID MATEKOV157 K-073 (B) K-076 (B) K-077 (R)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

FRAN KELEK43 K-015 (R) K-017 (B) K-019 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

FRANKA KRISTIJAN41 K-010 (R) K-012 (B) K-014 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

JAKOV MARJANOVIĆ390 1-013 (B) 1-018 (B) 1-024 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

KATJA ŠEPAC52 3-023 (R)3-007 (R) 3-032 (B) 3-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

LAURA RAJIĆ51 4-017 (R) 4-025 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-57

LEA PECOLAJ42 K-008 (R) K-011 (B) K-014 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

LENA CINDRIĆ63 K-044 (B) K-056 (B)K-050 (B) K-059 (B) K-061 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

MARIN FOGEC31 K-071 (B)K-069 (B) K-075 (B) K-077 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

MIA PAŠALIJA49 K-022 (R) K-025 (R) K-028 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

NELA POSPIŠIL159 K-009 (R) K-011 (R) K-014 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

NIKA FRANJIĆ50 1-052 (R) 1-057 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

NIKOLINA DOMINKOVIĆ46 1-029 (R) 1-041 (B) 1-048 (B)DJ-Ž-27

OLIVER PREDEN30 3-012 (R) 3-026 (R) 3-033 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

OSKAR ĆURIĆ65 K-072 (B) K-075 (R) K-077 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

PAVEL MARJANOVIĆ391 1-011 (B) 1-016 (R) 1-023 (B)DJ-M-27

REA VALPOTIĆ HALAČEK66 K-041 (B) K-054 (B)K-046 (B) K-058 (B) K-061 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

ROBIN PREMUŽIĆ44 K-013 (R) K-016 (B) K-019 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

VIKTORIJA PECOLAJ40 K-003 (R) K-006 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)
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ION,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDREJ SENKAS208 4-022 (R) 4-028 (B)KAD-A-M-41

ANDREJ SINOVEC457 3-042 (B) 3-051 (B) 3-057 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

BARTOL BERIŠIĆ233 1-007 (R)MKAD-M-A-27

BORNA MUŠICKI230 3-047 (B)3-037 (R) 3-055 (B) 3-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

BRUNO CENČIĆ209 5-005 (R) 5-013 (B) 5-017 (R)KAD-A-M-45

BUNJEVAC VEDRAN229 1-015 (B) 1-022 (B)MKAD-M-A-48

DAVOR KREŠO212 5-048 (R) 5-051 (R)KAD-A-M-53

DOBRINIĆ GRGUR214 4-037 (R) 4-045 (B) 4-052 (B)KAD-A-M-37

EVA MARIA FRANIĆ244 3-045 (B) 3-054 (B) 3-058 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

FILIP MARKOVIĆ240 1-034 (B)1-026 (R) 1-043 (R) 1-049 (B)DJ-M-24

FILIP NEMET206 5-047 (R) 5-051 (B)KAD-A-M-53

FILIP SMRK213 4-038 (R) 4-046 (B) 4-052 (R)KAD-A-M-37

IVAN DUŠAK215 4-023 (R) 4-028 (R)KAD-A-M-41

JAKOV BUDIMIR224 1-019 (B) 1-024 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

JAKOV RIBIČIĆ211 4-014 (R) 4-022 (B) 4-028 (B)KAD-A-M-41

JAKŠA KARLOVIĆ225 3-017 (R) 3-029 (B) 3-035 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

KARMEN PETELINŠEK234 1-054 (R) 1-058 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

KLARA ČREP463 5-026 (B)5-019 (R) 5-035 (B) 5-040 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LANA JURIŠIĆ235 1-009 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-30

LEON MIJOKOVIĆ239 3-049 (B)3-040 (R) 3-056 (B) 3-059 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

LEONARDO KURPES232 3-019 (R) 3-030 (B) 3-035 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

LUKA GOLJAK241 3-048 (B)3-039 (R) 3-055 (R) 3-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MAJA PAVELKA238 2-013 (B)2-005 (R) 2-018 (B) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

MARKO STIPIĆ207 5-004 (B) 5-012 (R) 5-017 (B)KAD-A-M-45

MATEJ MUŽIĆ243 2-038 (R)2-027 (B) 2-044 (B) 2-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

MIA KRANJČEC218 5-043 (B) 5-049 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

MIA TAMBURIĆ217 5-030 (B)5-025 (R) 5-037 (B) 5-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

MIHAELA JANUS GABAJ222 5-010 (B) 5-016 (B)KAD-A-Ž-55

MILA PRLIĆ245 1-006 (R)DJ-Ž-39

MILIČEVIĆ ANTEA237 1-055 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-44

MIRTA ŽEGARAC223 5-029 (B)5-024 (R) 5-036 (R) 5-040 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

MISLAV JURIŠIĆ242 2-024 (B) 2-041 (B)2-032 (B) 2-045 (R) 2-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

NEMET TOMAS227 2-015 (R) 2-018 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

OSKAR TAMBURIĆ231 3-052 (B) 3-057 (R)MKAD-M-B-44

PAULA KREŠO221 5-027 (R) 5-035 (R) 5-040 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

PETRA GUINA219 5-028 (R)5-023 (B) 5-036 (B) 5-040 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

TARA GARDIJAN236 1-051 (R) 1-053 (B) 1-058 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

TEREK MARTIN226 1-022 (R)MKAD-M-A-48

VAL WEIGAND228 1-013 (R) 1-018 (B) 1-024 (B)MKAD-M-A-33
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VINKO MILUNOVIĆ216 4-046 (R) 4-052 (R)KAD-A-M-37

ŽUNIĆ VITO210 5-042 (R) 5-047 (B) 5-051 (B)KAD-A-M-53
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANDRIJA IVANKOVIĆ111 4-032 (B)KAD-B-M-33

ANJA ŠIMANOVIĆ201 3-015 (R) 3-028 (B) 3-034 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-27

BORNA MEKIĆ122 1-012 (B) 1-017 (B) 1-023 (R)DJ-M-27

DAVID IVAN ŠAJATOVIĆ112 5-005 (B) 5-013 (B) 5-017 (R)KAD-A-M-45

DAVOR RAČKI199 2-008 (R) 2-015 (B) 2-018 (B)MKAD-M-A-30

EMA GROŠIĆ115 4-039 (B) 4-047 (B) 4-053 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

FABIJAN PALADA516 1-020 (R)DJ-M+42

FILIP JURATOVAC449 2-040 (R)2-031 (B) 2-045 (B) 2-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

FILIP KOVAČEVIĆ200 1-014 (B) 1-021 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

FRANKO GRKINIĆ455 3-050 (B)3-041 (R) 3-056 (R) 3-059 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

GITA ŠANDL349 5-007 (R) 5-014 (R) 5-018 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

HELENA LOVRIĆ117 5-008 (R) 5-015 (B) 5-018 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

IRIS PEK TAŠNER433 3-044 (B) 3-053 (R) 3-058 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

IVAN KALAFATIĆ121 1-033 (R) 1-043 (B) 1-049 (B)DJ-M-24

IVAN SEDAK450 3-012 (B) 3-026 (R) 3-033 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

IVANA GALIC PAVLEK126 1-001 (R) 1-008 (B)DJ-Ž-30

LEON KOVAČEVIĆ202 2-037 (R) 2-043 (R) 2-046 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

LOTA GROŠIĆ125 1-037 (R) 1-045 (B) 1-050 (B)DJ-Ž-24

LOTA RADMAN127 1-002 (B) 1-008 (R)DJ-Ž-30

LOTA RAKIĆ114 4-048 (R) 4-053 (R)KAD-A-Ž-37

LOVRO MIHOČINEC197 1-035 (B)1-027 (R) 1-044 (B) 1-049 (R)DJ-M-24

LUCIA PRŽIĆ134 4-021 (R) 4-027 (R)KAD-B-Ž-41

LUCIO GRKINIĆ120 1-036 (B) 1-044 (R) 1-049 (R)DJ-M-24

LUKA MIHOČINEC195 1-034 (R) 1-043 (R) 1-049 (B)DJ-M-24

LUKA STANKOVIĆ452 3-047 (R)3-038 (R) 3-055 (B) 3-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

MAGDALENA KALAFATIĆ198 2-052 (R) 2-057 (R) 2-060 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-40

MAGDALENA KRMPOTIĆ517 1-006 (B)DJ-Ž-39

MAKS GARAČA451 2-039 (R)2-029 (B) 2-044 (R) 2-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

SARA MIHOČINEC116 5-006 (B)5-001 (B) 5-014 (B) 5-018 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

SVEN RAČKI196 1-034 (B)1-026 (B) 1-043 (R) 1-049 (B)DJ-M-24
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Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTONIA ŠILJEVINAC353 4-005 (R)JUN-Ž-63

AZZEDDIN KHALAF355 5-048 (B) 5-051 (R)KAD-A-M-53

KATARINA KUĆAS380 5-046 (B) 5-050 (R)JUN-Ž-59

MATEJ ŠELIGA354 4-031 (B)MKAD-M-B-52
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Medvedgrad,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AGNES KEŠ72 5-032 (B) 5-038 (B) 5-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

ANA ŠOŠTARIĆ73 5-006 (B)5-001 (R) 5-014 (B) 5-018 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

ANTEA KNEŽEVIĆ77 3-023 (B)3-006 (R) 3-032 (B) 3-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

DORA DORČIĆ75 5-031 (B) 5-037 (R) 5-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

GABRIJELA HORVAT76 5-030 (R) 5-037 (B) 5-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

IVAN MEŠTROVIĆ78 3-010 (R) 3-025 (R) 3-033 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

JONA KEŠ79 5-033 (B) 5-038 (R) 5-041 (R)KAD-A-Ž-47

JOSIP JAKARA80 1-019 (R) 1-024 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

LANA YALINDA ŠTIMAC81 5-030 (B)5-025 (B) 5-037 (B) 5-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

LUCIJA JAKARA82 5-026 (B)5-019 (B) 5-035 (B) 5-040 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LUCIJA LUŠIČIĆ HRVOIĆ83 5-009 (R) 5-015 (R) 5-018 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

LUKA KELEKOVIĆ ANASOV84 2-009 (R) 2-016 (B) 2-018 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

MATIJA JAKARA85 1-004 (B)DJ-M-21

NIKA KLINČIĆ86 3-022 (R) 3-031 (R) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

NIKOL VANCAŠ87 2-048 (B) 2-055 (B) 2-059 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

PETAR MISIRAČA91 2-022 (B) 2-039 (B)2-028 (B) 2-044 (R) 2-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

TOMISLAV ŠOŠTARIĆ88 2-023 (B) 2-040 (B)2-030 (B) 2-045 (B) 2-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

UNA HARTMAN89 5-034 (B) 5-039 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

VILIM KOMERIČKI BRIŠEVAC90 3-017 (B)3-001 (B) 3-029 (B) 3-035 (B)MKAD-M-B-40
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METALAC,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

GABRIJEL RADIĆ37 2-035 (B) 2-042 (R) 2-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

JAN GRGEC38 2-016 (R) 2-018 (R)MKAD-M-A-30

JANA JURATEK33 1-032 (B) 1-042 (R) 1-048 (R)DJ-Ž-27

KARLA VUKIČEVIĆ LJEVAK36 2-011 (R)2-002 (B) 2-017 (B) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

KIRA SCHWARZ35 2-050 (B) 2-056 (B) 2-059 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LEONARDA JURATEK67 1-054 (B) 1-058 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

SOFIJA RADIĆ68 3-021 (R)3-004 (B) 3-031 (B) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

ZIMA SEDMAK39 1-002 (R) 1-008 (R)DJ-Ž-30
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Orion,10360 Soblinec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANAMARIJA ĆURIĆ23 5-011 (B) 5-016 (R)KAD-A-Ž-55

ANJA BARANAŠIĆ60 5-028 (B)5-022 (R) 5-036 (B) 5-040 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

BOŽO BALJAK164 3-009 (B) 3-025 (B) 3-033 (B)MKAD-M-B-36

CHYARA PETRIĆ PUSTIČKI64 4-008 (R) 4-012 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51

EMA FAZLIĆ24 5-007 (B) 5-014 (R) 5-018 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

EMA LEKANIĆ25 5-009 (B) 5-015 (R) 5-018 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

EMMA VUKMANIĆ26 5-031 (R) 5-037 (R) 5-041 (B)KAD-A-Ž-47

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ177 1-003 (B) 1-009 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30

IVAN SKOČAK175 4-032 (R)KAD-B-M-33

IVANO SALATOVIĆ174 2-022 (R) 2-039 (B)2-028 (B) 2-044 (R) 2-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

KATJA FALETAR179 3-046 (R) 3-054 (R) 3-058 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-30

LOVRO TOMAŠIĆ165 1-035 (R) 1-044 (B) 1-049 (R)DJ-M-24

LUCIJA DIZDAR28 1-056 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-48

LUCIJANA ČALE27 5-026 (R)5-020 (B) 5-035 (B) 5-040 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LUKA MAJSTOROVIĆ161 2-024 (R) 2-041 (B)2-032 (B) 2-045 (R) 2-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

LUKA STANČIR163 3-049 (B)3-040 (B) 3-056 (B) 3-059 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

MARIJA MIKLEC168 3-014 (B) 3-027 (R) 3-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27

MATEJ VUKIĆ181 2-023 (R) 2-040 (B)2-030 (B) 2-045 (B) 2-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

MIA KERETA180 3-044 (R) 3-053 (R) 3-058 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

MIHAEL COMBAJ162 3-047 (B)3-037 (B) 3-055 (B) 3-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

NIKOLINA GLAVENDEKIĆ29 5-039 (R)KAD-A-Ž-51

PETAR BATARELO178 2-021 (R) 2-038 (B)2-026 (B) 2-044 (B) 2-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

PETAR MILANOVIĆ TRAPO169 2-041 (R)2-033 (R) 2-045 (R) 2-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

RAFAEL MARJANOVIĆ182 1-015 (R) 1-022 (B)MKAD-M-A-48

TIA LUKŠIĆ166 2-013 (R)2-006 (B) 2-018 (B) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33
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OTOČAC,OTOČAC, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DORIAN ANIĆ151 2-039 (R)2-029 (R) 2-044 (R) 2-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

FILIP BIĆANIĆ154 2-038 (R)2-027 (R) 2-044 (B) 2-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

FRAN MARINIĆ70 1-010 (B) 1-016 (B) 1-023 (B)DJ-M-27

JAKOV MARKOVIĆ149 3-050 (R) 3-056 (R) 3-059 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

JULIJA BUKOVAC69 5-008 (B)5-002 (R) 5-015 (B) 5-018 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

LOVRO DRAŽENOVIĆ153 2-041 (B)2-032 (R) 2-045 (R) 2-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

MATEJ OSTOVIĆ150 2-040 (R)2-031 (R) 2-045 (B) 2-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-30

SARA MATASIĆ71 4-004 (B)JUN-Ž-49
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Ozalj,Ozalj, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID LESIĆ411 2-035 (R) 2-042 (R) 2-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

LANA LUKUNIĆ394 2-012 (R)2-004 (R) 2-017 (R) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

LEA KRULJAC397 4-008 (B) 4-012 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51

LEONA MIKAN439 4-007 (B) 4-011 (B)KAD-B-Ž-47

RAFAEL KRULJAC396 3-051 (R) 3-057 (B)MKAD-M-B-44

RINA BLAŽINA395 4-010 (R)KAD-B-Ž-44
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SPIRITUS,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ELI HORVAT454 2-012 (B)2-003 (R) 2-017 (R) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

KARLA KRAJAČIĆ458 4-035 (B) 4-043 (R) 4-051 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

KARLO RADIĆ460 3-047 (R)3-038 (B) 3-055 (B) 3-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

NOA MARIĆ462 3-020 (B) 3-030 (R) 3-035 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

PATRIK SERTIĆ453 3-049 (R) 3-056 (B) 3-059 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

VITA MIA NOVAKOVIĆ456 2-053 (R) 2-058 (B) 2-060 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40

VITO MARIĆ461 2-040 (B)2-030 (R) 2-045 (B) 2-047 (R)MKAD-M-B-30
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Taekwondo klub Osvit,grad zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTE VULELIJA410 4-001 (R) 4-006 (B)KAD-A-M-33

CHIARA KORBONI418 2-012 (B)2-003 (B) 2-017 (R) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

ELA IPŠA430 4-020 (R) 4-027 (B)KAD-B-Ž-41

FILIP BULAJIĆ407 3-018 (R) 3-029 (R) 3-035 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

IRIS GALIĆ416 1-056 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-48

IVA VASILJ512 4-041 (B) 4-050 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

KATARINA JUKIĆ424 1-039 (B) 1-046 (B) 1-050 (R)DJ-Ž-24

KHAL IVANOVIĆ419 4-018 (R) 4-026 (B)KAD-B-M-45

KORINA PERKOVIĆ509 5-043 (R) 5-049 (B)KAD-A-Ž-59

LEON ŠĆUR422 1-033 (B)1-025 (R) 1-043 (B) 1-049 (B)DJ-M-24

LEONA BERIĆ420 4-042 (B) 4-050 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

LEONA NIKOČEVIČ415 3-021 (R)3-004 (R) 3-031 (B) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

NIKA EREŠ511 4-016 (B) 4-025 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-57

PETRA JURIĆ412 5-028 (R)5-023 (R) 5-036 (B) 5-040 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

RAFAELA ČUJIĆ417 2-054 (R) 2-058 (R) 2-060 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-40
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Tigar Zagreb,Zagreb, Sesvete, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA GRBEŠ502 K-024 (B) K-026 (R) K-028 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

DOMINIK MIŠIĆ495 4-023 (B) 4-028 (R)KAD-A-M-41

FRAN JEREN508 4-006 (R)KAD-A-M-33

GABRIELA JURKOVIĆ487 3-023 (R)3-007 (B) 3-032 (B) 3-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

GABRIJEL TOLIĆ504 K-035 (R)K-029 (R) K-039 (B) K-042 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

JAN SOPIĆ505 K-071 (R) K-075 (B) K-077 (B)KICK-M-1 (2014-2016)

KIARA HRDAN494 5-028 (B)5-022 (B) 5-036 (B) 5-040 (R)KAD-A-Ž-41

KORINA KOMLJENOVIĆ501 K-045 (R) K-057 (B)K-052 (B) K-059 (R) K-061 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

KRISTIJAN NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ507 1-020 (B)DJ-M+42

LEON KRAJNOVIĆ498 K-037 (R)K-033 (R) K-040 (B) K-042 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LEONARDA NUIĆ KNEZOVIĆ491 4-034 (R) 4-043 (B) 4-051 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

LUKA KRSTONOŠIĆ489 3-011 (B) 3-026 (B) 3-033 (R)MKAD-M-B-36

LUKAS BOSANKIĆ499 K-038 (B)K-034 (R) K-040 (R) K-042 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

NADJA ZUKANOVIĆ497 1-047 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-27

NIKA JOSIPOVIĆ492 4-036 (R) 4-044 (B) 4-051 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

NOA KOSTANJEVEČKI490 3-050 (B)3-041 (B) 3-056 (R) 3-059 (R)MKAD-M-B-33

PAOLA RAGUŽ506 K-021 (R) K-025 (B) K-028 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

RAFAELA JURKOVIĆ496 1-051 (B) 1-053 (B) 1-058 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

RITA ČUTURA503 K-023 (R) K-026 (B) K-028 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

ROKO ROŠČIĆ493 4-002 (R)KAD-A-M-65

TIA MANE DROBAC500 K-001 (R) K-003 (B) K-006 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)
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TK Prana Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEKS DAKIĆ102 5-042 (B) 5-047 (B) 5-051 (B)KAD-A-M-53

BARTOL PADEŽANIN381 2-036 (R) 2-043 (B) 2-046 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

DORA BELAVIĆ14 4-039 (R) 4-047 (B) 4-053 (B)KAD-A-Ž-37

DUNJA MIRILOVIĆ PETROVIĆ104 5-026 (R)5-020 (R) 5-035 (B) 5-040 (B)KAD-A-Ž-41

LANA BLAŽAN103 5-034 (R) 5-039 (B)KAD-A-Ž-51

LEON BAKŠIĆ358 3-048 (B)3-039 (B) 3-055 (R) 3-059 (B)MKAD-M-B-33

LEON PAJIĆ53 2-039 (B)2-028 (R) 2-044 (R) 2-047 (B)MKAD-M-B-30

LOVRO STANKOVIĆ357 3-018 (B) 3-029 (R) 3-035 (B)MKAD-M-B-40

LUCAS ŽIVKOVIĆ15 4-045 (R) 4-052 (B)KAD-A-M-37

LUCIJA FIKET16 5-008 (B)5-002 (B) 5-015 (B) 5-018 (R)KAD-A-Ž-44

MATA GELENČER359 2-034 (R) 2-042 (B) 2-046 (B)MKAD-M-B-27

MIA POLOVIĆ17 2-048 (R) 2-055 (B) 2-059 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

NICOLAS ROŽIĆ19 1-018 (R) 1-024 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

NOA ŽIVKOVIĆ361 2-037 (B) 2-043 (R) 2-046 (R)MKAD-M-B-27

NOEL PAJIĆ360 1-035 (B)1-027 (B) 1-044 (B) 1-049 (R)DJ-M-24

PETRA EREMIĆ364 2-011 (B)2-001 (B) 2-017 (B) 2-020 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-33

SONJA EREMIĆ363 3-022 (B)3-005 (R) 3-031 (R) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36

VITO BLAJ362 3-019 (B)3-002 (B) 3-030 (B) 3-035 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

1. VRBOVEC KUP 16.02.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

25/29http://tae.kwon.do



TKD ORIENT,Ljubljana, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ALEKSEJ POTISEK374 3-019 (B)3-002 (R) 3-030 (B) 3-035 (R)MKAD-M-B-40

ANDREY BOBKO378 K-005 (R) K-007 (R)KICK-M-5 (2020)

ASANKULOVA DAIANA372 4-041 (R) 4-050 (B)KAD-A-Ž-33

ASANKULOVA RAIANA373 4-042 (R) 4-050 (R)KAD-A-Ž-33

BALJAK KIARA371 1-052 (B) 1-057 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

BOBKO ARTHUR375 1-007 (B)MKAD-M-A-27

EMA PETRUŠEVSKA377 5-044 (R) 5-049 (R)KAD-A-Ž-59

LARA KASPERT376 1-003 (R) 1-009 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-30
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TKD Red Power,MARIBOR, SLOVENIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADIN JANUZOVIĆ382 4-018 (B) 4-026 (B)KAD-B-M-45

NIKOLA GAVRIĆ515 4-029 (R) 4-033 (B)MKAD-M-B-57

PATRIK ZELENKO386 1-011 (R) 1-016 (R) 1-023 (B)DJ-M-27

TJAŠA KLEMENČIČ385 3-021 (B)3-003 (B) 3-031 (B) 3-036 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-36
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VRBOVEC,10340 Vrbovec, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADAM ABRAMOVIĆ139 4-029 (B) 4-033 (B)MKAD-M-B-57

IVAN BLAŽEVIĆ142 1-036 (R) 1-044 (R) 1-049 (R)DJ-M-24

JOSIPA BRATIĆ146 4-013 (R)KAD-B-Ž-55

LARA PRELEC144 2-056 (R) 2-059 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LEA ROKOVIĆ145 5-006 (R) 5-014 (B) 5-018 (B)KAD-A-Ž-44

MARIJA ĐORĐEVIĆ140 1-053 (R) 1-058 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

TAJANA LINIĆ147 4-009 (R) 4-013 (B)KAD-B-Ž-55

TENA HRABRIĆ143 1-001 (B) 1-008 (B)DJ-Ž-30

VERONIKA BRATIĆ141 3-014 (R) 3-027 (R) 3-034 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-27
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Zagrebačka Taekwondo Škola,Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA BAGARIĆ260 3-024 (B)3-008 (R) 3-032 (R) 3-036 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-36

ANA BAGARIĆ264 K-057 (R)K-053 (R) K-059 (R) K-061 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

ELENA HRVAT275 K-044 (R) K-056 (B)K-050 (B) K-059 (B) K-061 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

ELENA STEPIĆ271 2-013 (B)2-005 (B) 2-018 (B) 2-020 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-33

ELENA STEPIĆ272 K-056 (B)K-050 (R) K-059 (B) K-061 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

ELENA VIDOVIĆ518 4-030 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-57

ELENA VIDOVIĆ266 K-043 (R) K-055 (B)K-048 (B) K-058 (R) K-061 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

EVA ERAK POCA276 K-055 (B)K-048 (R) K-058 (R) K-061 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

KORINA ŽIDAK279 2-049 (B) 2-055 (R) 2-059 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

KORINA ŽIDAK278 K-054 (R)K-047 (R) K-058 (B) K-061 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

MIA BROSSLER440 4-044 (R) 4-051 (R)MKAD-Ž-B-44

MIA BROSSLER283 K-055 (R)K-049 (R) K-058 (R) K-061 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

NATALI SUDAR284 K-057 (B)K-052 (R) K-059 (R) K-061 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

RITA ČAČIĆ285 3-043 (B) 3-053 (B) 3-058 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-30

RITA ČAČIĆ289 K-041 (R) K-054 (B)K-046 (B) K-058 (B) K-061 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

TEA JURAS290 K-056 (R)K-051 (R) K-059 (B) K-061 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)

TENA MARINČIĆ291 4-035 (R) 4-043 (R) 4-051 (B)MKAD-Ž-B-44

TENA MARINČIĆ293 K-054 (B)K-046 (R) K-058 (B) K-061 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2014-2016)
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